m MOTOROLA

Customer Proposal

Account Manager: Brandyn Osbomne Phone: 312-202-2152

Prepared By: Brandyn Osbome

DATE

Quote Number:

Customer Number:

Aug. 05, 2018

PREPARED FOR : Bill To Ship to
acency: Gaston County Address: Address:
PHONE :
EMAIL © ATTN:
Qty. Model Description Your Price Total Price
1683 QAOD0580AC ADD: TDMA OPERATION $ 27000 $ 454,410.00
20 T7664A DIGITAL SMARTZONE* $ & $ @
20 UADDO83AA ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE 3 - $ -
20 QAO0580AE ENH: TDMA OPERATION $ 31080 % 6,216.00
20 Programming included through onsite Tech INCLUDED
Change Order Total: $ 460,626.00




